
S.No Name of the students
Hindi/Ur

du Grade Telugu Grade English Grade Maths
1 Syeda Iqra Namath 84 A2 76 B1 93 A1 88
2 Nimra Sultana 79 B1 53 C1 74 B1 82

3 Md Rehan Mahmood 64 b2 81 A2 86 A2 59

4
Syed Sibghath Ullah 

Hussaini 75 B1 60 B2 74 B1 87

5
Mohammed Riyaan 

Moiz uddin 75 B1 42 C2 60 C1 82
6 Mariya Fatima 77 B1 67 B2 70 B2 66
7 Haniya Fatima 59 C1 61 B2 80 B1 64
8 Syed Mukram 44 C2 44 C2 48 C2 46

9
Pathan Salwa Fatema 

Gaus 64 B2 52 C1 68 B2 57

10
Syeda Fatima 

Nousheen 63 B2 37 C2 86 A2 31



Grade Science Grade Social Grade Total Result
A2 81 A2 82 A2 504 PASS
A2 90 A2 85 A2 463 PASS

C1 79 B1 87 A2 456 PASS

A2 68 B2 77 B1 441 PASS

A2 75 B1 76 B1 410 PASS
B2 57 C1 63 B2 400 PASS
B2 64 B2 68 B2 396 PASS
C2 60 C1 51 C1 293 PASS

B1 41 F 69 B2 351 FAIL

F 56 C1 72 B1 345 FAIL



S.no 
NAME OF THE 

STUDENT
1st lang Grade 2nd lang Grade English Grade

1 FALISHA MAHMOOD 79 B1 53 C1 93 A1
2 SOFIA HUSSIAN 45 C2 49 C2 63 B2

3 MOHAMMED AYAAN 80 B1 54 C1 62 B2

4
MOHAMMED JAWAD 

HUSSAIN 93 A1 62 B2 75 B1
5 REHAN ABU TALIB 67 B2 53 C1 87 A2

6
SYED MOHAMMED 

ALI 65 B2 61 B2 76 B1
7 TANNIM KAUKAB 87 A2 82 A2 98 A1
8 SK REHAN 73 B1 52 C1 75 B1

9
MOHAMMED ANAS 

IMTIAZ KHAN 75 B1 59 C1 78 B1
10 SALWA SULTANA 51 C1 37 D 69 B2
11 NASHWA SULTANA 71 B1 44 C2 75 B1
12 RAAZIYA UNNISA 73 B1 46 C2 83 AA2

13 MOHAMMED AZAAN 77 B1 52 C1 84 A2
14 MEHREEN UNNISA 64 B2 52 C1 73 B1
15 MIR SAJID ALI OMER 70 B2 37 D 53 C1



Maths Grade Science Grade Social Grade Total Result

80 B1 87 A2 83 A2 473 PASS
64 B2 73 B1 74 B1 368 PASS

68 B2 86 A2 90 A2 440 PASS

69 B2 74 B1 66 B2 439 PASS
72 B1 81 A2 74 B1 434 PASS

56 C1 59 C1 63 B2 380 PASS
90 A2 88 A2 85 A2 530 PASS
58 C1 76 B1 83 A2 417 PASS

76 B1 84 A2 71 B1 443 PASS
56 C1 52 C1 61 B2 326 PASS
66 B2 55 C1 79 B1 390 PASS
48 C2 64 B2 69 B2 383 PASS

55 C1 68 B2 73 B1 409 PASS
48 C2 66 B2 86 A2 389 PASS
32 E 54 C1 51 C1 297 FAIL



S.No Name of the students Hindi/Urdu Grade Telugu Grade English Grade Maths
1 SABIHA MEHBOOB 93 A1 95 A1 82 A2 76
2 ZAARA AIMAN 89 A2 89 A2 66 B2 78
3 SHAIK AMREEN BEGUM 71 B1 63 B2 70 B2 70
4 MOHD ABDUL AWAIZ 69 B2 54 C1 60 C1 57
5
6
7



Grade Science Grade Social Grade Total Result
B1 72 B1 75 B1 493 PASS
B1 75 B1 74 B1 471 PASS
B2 63 B2 79 A2 416 PASS
C1 69 B2 37 C2 346 PASS

PASS



S.NO Name  English Grade Math Grade
1 IRAM 98 A 91 A
2 MARIYA 96 A 83 B
3 MAIMOONA 90 A 76 B
4 JAWARIAH 89 A 84 B
5 UMME HANI 94 A 73 B
6 JOGA BHARGAVI 78 B 70 B
7 SYED HUSSAN RAYHAN 86 A 69 B
8 MOHAMMED BILAL 84 B 78 B
9 MOHAMMED GHOUSE 75 B 82 B

10 MAYMOONAH 89 A 67 B
11 ARFATH 74 B 78 B
12 NOORAIN 77 B 82 B
13 ARSALAN 81 B 76 B
14 JABIR 86 A 69 B
15 NURSED 79 B 63 C
16 NAILA 74 B 51 C
17 AMMAR 84 B 63 C
18 SHAKEEB 77 B 68 B
19 ALIYAN 86 A 60 C
20 SAFIUDDIN 68 B 74 B
21 ABDUR RAHIM 79 B 64 C
22 FURQAAN 80 B 71 B
23 ANAM 91 A 47 C
24 LUBAIBA FARIAH 90 A 59 C
25 MOHAMMED MIZAN 78 B 76 B
26 RUQSAR 67 B 71 B
27 AMTUL HADIYU 69 B 52 C
28 TAUSEEF 76 B 56 C
29 RIZWAN KHAN 80 B 72 B
30 SAFA SHEIK 60 C 75 B
31 MOLLA YASIN 64 C 79 B
32 ABUBAKR KHAN 75 B 50 C
33 ANAS 68 B 75 B
34 ABDULLAH KHAN 83 B 54 C
35 ABDULLAH 76 B 60 C
36 ZOYA SULTANA 72 B 61 C
37 RUMAISA BEGUM 64 C 53 C
38 IKRAM 65 B 47 C
39 RUZAYNA 81 B 35 D
40 MIRZA IBRAHIM 75 B 49 C
41 MAHEERA FAROOQUI 75 B 46 C
42 IFRA 46 C 51 C



43 IQRA 77 B 47 C
44 SARFARAZ 84 B 48 C
45 RIDA 69 B 48 C

Grand Total



Science Grade Social Grade Telugu GradeFirst LanguageGrade
Grand 
Total Result

87 A 88 A 97 A 94 A 555 Pass
76 B 86 A 73 B 90 A 504 Pass
88 A 74 B 85 A 82 B 495 Pass
85 A 89 A 50 C 85 A 482 Pass
77 B 74 B 77 B 73 B 468 Pass
66 B 79 B 92 A 79 B 464 Pass
80 B 87 A 54 C 88 A 464 Pass
86 A 87 A 52 C 73 B 460 Pass
80 B 79 B 68 B 71 B 455 Pass
78 B 72 B 70 B 79 B 455 Pass
83 B 78 B 67 B 68 B 448 Pass
72 B 78 B 64 C 67 B 440 Pass
77 B 69 B 54 C 83 B 440 Pass
79 B 86 A 60 C 59 C 439 Pass
93 A 81 B 57 C 65 B 438 Pass
79 B 75 B 70 B 89 A 438 Pass
75 B 64 C 80 B 67 B 433 Pass
73 B 75 B 51 C 85 A 429 Pass
86 A 60 C 62 C 75 B 429 Pass
67 B 70 B 71 B 75 B 425 Pass
79 B 67 B 60 C 74 B 423 Pass
77 B 75 B 48 C 69 B 420 Pass
59 C 83 B 58 C 81 B 419 Pass
81 B 73 B 63 C 53 C 419 Pass
68 B 68 B 65 B 64 C 419 Pass
83 B 65 B 60 C 71 B 417 Pass
61 C 77 B 75 B 64 C 398 Pass
67 B 79 B 52 C 67 B 397 Pass
50 C 60 C 64 C 67 B 393 Pass
63 C 70 B 44 D 74 B 386 Pass
71 B 53 C 57 C 59 C 383 Pass
62 C 71 B 50 C 73 B 381 Pass
61 C 56 C 59 C 59 C 378 Pass
65 B 71 B 39 D 58 C 370 Pass
71 B 43 D 62 C 58 C 370 Pass
61 C 55 C 61 C 54 C 364 Pass
60 C 51 C 66 B 67 B 361 Pass
58 C 79 B 54 C 56 C 359 Pass
60 C 63 C 45 C 68 B 352 Fail
57 C 62 C 41 D 55 C 339 Pass
62 C 46 C 49 C 60 C 338 Pass
45 C 69 B 54 C 67 B 332 Pass



59 C 48 C 52 C 48 C 331 Pass
76 B 69 B 0 F 0 F 277 Fail
36 D 32 F 37 D 51 C 273 Fail



GRADE 10Th. MARKS 
LIST. AGHAPURA 
BRANCH 2024-2025

SNO STUDENT NAME Hindi/Urdu Grade Telugu Grade English

1 A Dheeraj Singh 43 C2 36 C2 44

2 Abdul Hafeez 79 B1 70 B1 88

3 Anas Khan 68 B2 64 B2 84

4 Ayaan mir Khan 44 C2 43 C2 61

5 Mohammed Abdul Raheem 72 B1 60 B2 75

6 Mohammed Abdul Razzak 79 B1 58 B2 69

7 Mohammed Mujtaba 66 B2 47 C1 52

8 Mohammed Rehan 49 C2 59 B2 46

9 Mohd Tabish 47 C2 54 C1 57

10 Shaik Affan 59 C1 38 C2 72

11 Syed Shah Raif Quadri 67 B2 48 C1 92

12 Afnan Fathima 49 C2 51 C1 69

13 Ayesha Begum 63 B2 46 C1 69

14 Nooreen Fatima 76 B1 55 C1 73

15 Sana Rehman 76 B1 49 C1 78

16 Syeda Aiesha Begum 48 C2 45 C2 60



Grade Maths Grade Science Grade Social Grade Total Result

C2 46 C2 50 C2 45 C2 264 PASS

A2 66 B2 61 B2 85 A2 449 PASS

A2 81 A2 82 A2 82 A2 461 PASS

B2 44 C2 51 C1 41 C2 284 PASS

B1 63 B2 68 B2 74 B1 412 PASS

B2 61 B2 65 B2 60 C1 392 PASS

C1 34 35 49 C2 283 FAIL

C2 56 C1 84 A2 77 B1 371 PASS

C1 48 C2 63 B2 60 C1 329 PASS

B1 50 C2 51 C1 64 B2 334 PASS

A1 59 C1 71 B1 65 B2 402 PASS

B2 71 B1 75 B1 65 B2 380 PASS

B2 51 C1 77 B1 57 C1 363 PASS

B1 50 C2 68 B2 59 C1 381 PASS

B1 47 C2 50 C2 71 B1 371 PASS

C1 30 48 C2 45 C2 276 FAIL



SSC Performance of integral foundation school

S.No Name of the students
Hindi/Ur

du
Grade Telugu Grade English Grade

1
IRAM Mirza

98 A 91 A 87 A

2 TANNIM KAUKAB 87 A2 82 A2 98 A1
3 Syeda Iqra Namath 84 A2 76 B1 93 A1
4 MARIYA 96 A 83 B 76 B
5 MAIMOONA 90 A 76 B 88 A
6 SABIHA MEHBOOB 93 A1 95 A1 82 A2

7 JAWARIAH 89 A 84 B 85 A

8 FALISHA MAHMOOD 79 B1 53 C1 93 A1
9 ZAARA AIMAN 89 A2 89 A2 66 B2

10 UMME HANI 94 A 73 B 77 B
11 JOGA BHARGAVI 78 B 70 B 66 B
12 SYED HUSSAN RAYHAN 86 A 69 B 80 B
13 Nimra Sultana 79 B1 53 C1 74 B1
14 Anas Khan 68 B2 64 B2 84 A2
15 MOHAMMED BILAL 84 B 78 B 86 A
16 Md Rehan Mahmood 64 b2 81 A2 86 A2
17 MOHAMMED GHOUSE 75 B 82 B 80 B
18 MAYMOONAH 89 A 67 B 78 B
19 Abdul Hafeez 79 B1 70 B1 88 A2
20 ARFATH 74 B 78 B 83 B

21
MOHAMMED ANAS IMTIAZ 
KHAN 75 B1 59 C1 78 B1

22
Syed Sibghath Ullah 
Hussaini 75 B1 60 B2 74 B1

23 MOHAMMED AYAAN 80 B1 54 C1 62 B2
24 NOORAIN 77 B 82 B 72 B
25 ARSALAN 81 B 76 B 77 B

26
MOHAMMED JAWAD 
HUSSAIN 93 A1 62 B2 75 B1

27 JABIR 86 A 69 B 79 B
28 NURSED 79 B 63 C 93 A
29 NAILA 74 B 51 C 79 B
30 REHAN ABU TALIB 67 B2 53 C1 87 A2
31 AMMAR 84 B 63 C 75 B
32 SHAKEEB 77 B 68 B 73 B
33 ALIYAN 86 A 60 C 86 A
34 SAFIUDDIN 68 B 74 B 67 B
35 ABDUR RAHIM 79 B 64 C 79 B
36 FURQAAN 80 B 71 B 77 B
37 ANAM 91 A 47 C 59 C
38 LUBAIBA FARIAH 90 A 59 C 81 B



39 MOHAMMED MIZAN 78 B 76 B 68 B
40 SK REHAN 73 B1 52 C1 75 B1
41 RUQSAR 67 B 71 B 83 B
42 SHAIK AMREEN BEGUM 71 B1 63 B2 70 B2

43 Mohammed Abdul Raheem 72 B1 60 B2 75 B1

44
Mohammed Riyaan Moiz 
uddin 75 B1 42 C2 60 C1

45 MOHAMMED AZAAN 77 B1 52 C1 84 A2
46 Syed Shah Raif Quadri 67 B2 48 C1 92 A1
47 Mariya Fatima 77 B1 67 B2 70 B2
48 AMTUL HADIYU 69 B 52 C 61 C
49 TAUSEEF 76 B 56 C 67 B
50 Haniya Fatima 59 C1 61 B2 80 B1
51 RIZWAN KHAN 80 B 72 B 50 C

52 Mohammed Abdul Razzak 79 B1 58 B2 69 B2
53 NASHWA SULTANA 71 B1 44 C2 75 B1
54 MEHREEN UNNISA 64 B2 52 C1 73 B1
55 SAFA SHEIK 60 C 75 B 63 C
56 RAAZIYA UNNISA 73 B1 46 C2 83 AA2
57 MOLLA YASIN 64 C 79 B 71 B
58 ABUBAKR KHAN 75 B 50 C 62 C
59 Nooreen Fatima 76 B1 55 C1 73 B1
60 SYED MOHAMMED ALI 65 B2 61 B2 76 B1
61 Afnan Fathima 49 C2 51 C1 69 B2
62 ANAS 68 B 75 B 61 C
63 Mohammed Rehan 49 C2 59 B2 46 C2
64 Sana Rehman 76 B1 49 C1 78 B1
65 ABDULLAH KHAN 83 B 54 C 65 B
66 ABDULLAH 76 B 60 C 71 B
67 SOFIA HUSSIAN 45 C2 49 C2 63 B2
68 ZOYA SULTANA 72 B 61 C 61 C
69 Ayesha Begum 63 B2 46 C1 69 B2
70 RUMAISA BEGUM 64 C 53 C 60 C
71 IKRAM 65 B 47 C 58 C
72 RUZAYNA 81 B 35 D 60 C

73 Pathan Salwa Fatema Gaus 64 B2 52 C1 68 B2
74 MOHD ABDUL AWAIZ 69 B2 54 C1 60 C1
75 Syeda Fatima Nousheen 63 B2 37 C2 86 A2
76 MIRZA IBRAHIM 75 B 49 C 57 C
77 MAHEERA FAROOQUI 75 B 46 C 62 C
78 Shaik Affan 59 C1 38 C2 72 B1
79 IFRA 46 C 51 C 45 C
80 IQRA 77 B 47 C 59 C
81 Mohd Tabish 47 C2 54 C1 57 C1



82 SALWA SULTANA 51 C1 37 D 69 B2
83 MIR SAJID ALI OMER 70 B2 37 D 53 C1
84 Syed Mukram 44 C2 44 C2 48 C2
85 Ayaan mir Khan 44 C2 43 C2 61 B2
86 Mohammed Mujtaba 66 B2 47 C1 52 C1
87 SARFARAZ 84 B 48 C 76 B
88 Syeda Aiesha Begum 48 C2 45 C2 60 C1
89 RIDA 69 B 48 C 36 D
90 A Dheeraj Singh 43 C2 36 C2 44 C2



Maths Grade Science Grade Social Grade Total Result

88 A 97 A 94 A 555 Pass

90 A2 88 A2 85 A2 530 PASS
88 A2 81 A2 82 A2 504 PASS
86 A 73 B 90 A 504 Pass
74 B 85 A 82 B 495 Pass
76 B1 72 B1 75 B1 493 PASS

89 A 50 C 85 A 482 Pass

80 B1 87 A2 83 A2 473 PASS
78 B1 75 B1 74 B1 471 PASS
74 B 77 B 73 B 468 Pass
79 B 92 A 79 B 464 Pass
87 A 54 C 88 A 464 Pass
82 A2 90 A2 85 A2 463 PASS
81 A2 82 A2 82 A2 461 PASS
87 A 52 C 73 B 460 Pass
59 C1 79 B1 87 A2 456 PASS
79 B 68 B 71 B 455 Pass
72 B 70 B 79 B 455 Pass
66 B2 61 B2 85 A2 449 PASS
78 B 67 B 68 B 448 Pass

76 B1 84 A2 71 B1 443 PASS

87 A2 68 B2 77 B1 441 PASS
68 B2 86 A2 90 A2 440 PASS
78 B 64 C 67 B 440 Pass
69 B 54 C 83 B 440 Pass

69 B2 74 B1 66 B2 439 PASS
86 A 60 C 59 C 439 Pass
81 B 57 C 65 B 438 Pass
75 B 70 B 89 A 438 Pass
72 B1 81 A2 74 B1 434 PASS
64 C 80 B 67 B 433 Pass
75 B 51 C 85 A 429 Pass
60 C 62 C 75 B 429 Pass
70 B 71 B 75 B 425 Pass
67 B 60 C 74 B 423 Pass
75 B 48 C 69 B 420 Pass
83 B 58 C 81 B 419 Pass
73 B 63 C 53 C 419 Pass



68 B 65 B 64 C 419 Pass
58 C1 76 B1 83 A2 417 PASS
65 B 60 C 71 B 417 Pass
70 B2 63 B2 79 A2 416 PASS

63 B2 68 B2 74 B1 412 PASS

82 A2 75 B1 76 B1 410 PASS
55 C1 68 B2 73 B1 409 PASS
59 C1 71 B1 65 B2 402 PASS
66 B2 57 C1 63 B2 400 PASS
77 B 75 B 64 C 398 Pass
79 B 52 C 67 B 397 Pass
64 B2 64 B2 68 B2 396 PASS
60 C 64 C 67 B 393 Pass

61 B2 65 B2 60 C1 392 PASS
66 B2 55 C1 79 B1 390 PASS
48 C2 66 B2 86 A2 389 PASS
70 B 44 D 74 B 386 Pass
48 C2 64 B2 69 B2 383 PASS
53 C 57 C 59 C 383 Pass
71 B 50 C 73 B 381 Pass
50 C2 68 B2 59 C1 381 PASS
56 C1 59 C1 63 B2 380 PASS
71 B1 75 B1 65 B2 380 PASS
56 C 59 C 59 C 378 Pass
56 C1 84 A2 77 B1 371 PASS
47 C2 50 C2 71 B1 371 PASS
71 B 39 D 58 C 370 Pass
43 D 62 C 58 C 370 Pass
64 B2 73 B1 74 B1 368 PASS
55 C 61 C 54 C 364 Pass
51 C1 77 B1 57 C1 363 PASS
51 C 66 B 67 B 361 Pass
79 B 54 C 56 C 359 Pass
63 C 45 C 68 B 352 Fail

57 B1 41 F 69 B2 351 FAIL
57 C1 69 B2 37 C2 346 PASS
31 F 56 C1 72 B1 345 FAIL
62 C 41 D 55 C 339 Pass
46 C 49 C 60 C 338 Pass
50 C2 51 C1 64 B2 334 PASS
69 B 54 C 67 B 332 Pass
48 C 52 C 48 C 331 Pass
48 C2 63 B2 60 C1 329 PASS



56 C1 52 C1 61 B2 326 PASS
32 E 54 C1 51 C1 297 FAIL
46 C2 60 C1 51 C1 293 PASS
44 C2 51 C1 41 C2 284 PASS
34 35 49 C2 283 FAIL
69 B 0 F 0 F 277 Fail
30 48 C2 45 C2 276 FAIL
32 F 37 D 51 C 273 Fail
46 C2 50 C2 45 C2 264 PASS
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